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???227?7
Dimensioni esterne 777x695x1895 mm
Dimensioni interne 630x530x1650 mm

Isolamento 60 mm



PPV 2?7?7727

Capacita

Frequenza

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Sbrinamento
Temperatura d'esercizio
Temperatura/umidita

Voltaggio

570 Lt
60 ??
R134A
94 kg
0,35 ???

PP???7?7?°?7?7?7

-18 -22 °C
33°C
230V
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